
 
 

 

League Schedule 

 

Men’s Basketball League 

 

 

 

 

 Wednesday     3/7/18      Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    CMB Rep   vs Lahiff Club  

     8:00pm    Buckets       vs  W.B.N.F 

 

  

Thursday      3/8/18      Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Legacy        vs BPM 

     8:00pm 

 

 Wednesday     3/14/18      Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    BPM         vs  Lahiff Club 

     8:00pm    CMB Rep  vs Legacy  

 

  

Thursday      3/15/18      Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Caseys II  vs  Buckets 

     8:00pm     

 

  

Wednesday     3/21/18     Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    CMB Rep     vs  BPM 



 
     8:00pm    Lahiff Club   vs  Legacy  

 

  

Thursday      3/22/18     Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Caseys II  vs  W.B.N.F 

     8:00pm   Buckets    vs  Legacy 

 

 Wednesday     3/28/18     Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    W.B.N.F  vs  Legacy 

     8:00pm    Lahiff Club  vs  CMB Rep 

 

  

Thursday      3/29/18     Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Caseys II   vs  BPM 

     8:00pm     

 

  

Wednesday     4/4/18     Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    CMB Rep  at  W.B.N.F 

     8:00pm    Legacy  at  Lahiff Club 

 

  

Thursday      4/5/18     Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Caseys II  vs  BPM 

     8:00pm     

 

  

Wednesday     4/11/18      Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Lahiff Club  vs  W.B.N.F 

     8:00pm    CMB Rep     vs  Buckets 

 



 
  

Thursday      4/12/18      Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Legacy  vs  Caseys II 

     8:00pm     

 

  

Wednesday     4/18/18      Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Lahiff Club  vs  BPM 

     8:00pm    Legacy   vs  W.B.N.F 

 

  

Thursday      4/19/18     Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Buckets   vs   Caseys II 

     8:00pm     

 

  

Wednesday     4/25/18     Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    BPM   vs   CMB Rep 

     8:00pm    W.B.N.F  vs  Lahiff Club 

 

  

Thursday      4/26/18     Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Caseys II  vs. Legacy 

     8:00pm     

 

  

Wednesday     5/2/18     Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Buckets   vs   CMB Rep 

     8:00pm    BPM   vs   Legacy  

 

  



 
Thursday      5/3/18     Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Caseys II   vs   Lahiff Club 

     8:00pm   

 

 Wednesday     5/9/18      Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Lahiff Club  vs  Buckets 

     8:00pm    Legacy   vs   CMB Rep 

 

  

Thursday      5/10/18      Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Caseys II     vs  W.B.N.F 

     8:00pm     

 

Wednesday      5/16/18   Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    BPM   vs  Buckets 

     8:00pm    W.B.N.F   vs  CMB Rep 

 

Thursday      5/17/18      Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    Caseys II   vs   Lahiff Club 

     8:00pm     

 

 

Wednesday      5/23/18      Kennedy School 

     7:00pm    W.B.N.F   vs   Buckets 

     8:00pm    Lahiff Club  vs  BPM 

 

Thursday      5/24/18      Kennedy School 

     7:00pm   Legacy   vs Buckets  

     8:00pm     

 


